
Small Group

CaliforniaChoice® agrees to pay agent commission on premiums paid to 
CaliforniaChoice, in accordance with Section 6 of the CHOICE Administrators® Agent 
Agreement and the schedule below:

Product

Medical

Chiropractic

Dental

Life

Voluntary Vision

Percentage

5%

6.5%

12%

12%

12%

Commissions payable under this Schedule of Commissions are in effect for new and 
renewing business effective 1/1/18.

Agent Agreement Addendum A: Schedule Of Commissions

CA 0140_10.17_Eff.1.1.18

CHOICE Administrators®

721 South Parker, Suite 200
Orange, CA  92868 
800.542.4218

Groups with 2-199 Employees

Choice Builder® agrees to pay agent commissions on premiums paid to Choice Builder, 
in accordance with Section 6 of the CHOICE Administrators Agent Agreement and the 
schedule below:

Product

Dental

Life

Vision

Chiropractic

Percentage

10%

10%

10%

10%

Commissions payable under this Schedule of Commissions are in effect 1/1/09.

EFFECTIVE January 1, 2018


